SHANTI MAURICE

RESORT & SPA

ik *F A 3
T 2 i
The beWw reffect/on of /oca/ trad/t/ons mixed
to island feel, ﬂ(" ‘cosmopolite mixology, innovation and uniqueness

~in terms of flavor arrangements.

tasteful but as well in respect to the bene

We invite you to get on a journey o
that will surprise your palate.



CLASSIC
COCKTAILS

Rum Based

Mai Tai
White rum, dark rum, orange juice, lime juice
& Orgeat syrup | 115ml

Cuba Libre
White rum, fresh lemon juice, Coca-Cola
& lime | 140ml

Planter’s Punch
White rum, dark rum, orange juice, pineapple
juice, grenadine syrup & orange ring | 135ml

Classic Mojito
White Rum, golden syrup, fresh mint leaves,
fresh lime juice, lime wedges, top up with soda | 90m/

Daiquiri “Frozen or Classic”

White rum, fresh lemon juice, sugar cane syrup
& lime slices

Option: mango, strawberry, passion fruit | 90ml

Cilantro & Pineapple Caipirissima
Rum, pineapple, lemon juice, basil leaves
& cilantro | 300ml

Pifia Colada
Coconut rum, pineapple juice, cream,
coconut milk | 180ml

Gin Based

Singapore Sling
Gin, cherry liquor, lime juice, soda water, lemon twist
& Maraschino cherry

Long Island Iced Tea
Gin, Tequila, Vodka, Triple Sec, White Rum, Lime Juice

& Coca-Cola | 160ml

Americano
Campari, Martini Rosso & orange slice | 130ml

Negroni
Martini Rosso, gin, Campari & orange slice | 90ml/

Tequila Based

Tequila sunrise
Tequila, grenadine syrup, orange juice
& orange slice | 150ml

Margarita
Tequila, Cointreau, fresh lime juice, salt

& lemon ring | 120ml

495

495

495

525

525

495

575

495

525

635

635

635

675

%

Vodka Based

Blue Lagoon 495
Vodka, Blue Curacao, lemon juice, lemonade
& maraschino cherry | 300ml

Cosmopolitan 495
Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice & lime juice | 300ml
Whisky Based

Rob Roy 975

Johnnie Walker Red Label, Martini Rosso & lemon twist |
220ml

Manhattan 995
Bourbon Whiskey, Martini Rosso, Maraschino cherry
& Angostura Bitter | 180ml

Shanti Signature

“Sweet Harvest” The Shanti Sugar Cane

Season Mojito-Caipirinha” 575
(Available July-December only. Local rum,
sugar cane syrup, lime juice, mint leaves

& sugar cane stick

Shanti Mojito 650

Rum, passion fruit, curry & basil leaves, fresh lime = ==
topped up with Sprite | 150m/ "t

Bubbles Cocktails

So Fruity 895

Champagne and frozen mango / strawberry /
passionfruit /lemon | 120ml ‘

Pokok 675
Fresh strawberries, elderflower exl‘act
& sparkling wine | 240ml

Healthy Mocktails \

Awake 425
Fresh orange juice, carrot juice, fresh mint
& ginger | 240ml

Fraicheur !e 425
Fresh pineapple juice, watermelon jui
& basil | 280ml



WELLNESS
BEVERAGES
COLLECTION

Ayurvedic Lassi 325
Classic | mango | strawberry | 300ml

Golden milk 395
Almond milk | turmeric | cinnamon | black pepper |

honey | coconut oil | vanilla essence | 240ml

Wellness note: Golden milk have antibacterial

and antiviral properties which may protect your

body from infections.

Their antioxidant and anti -inflammatory properties

may strengthen your Immune system as well.

Lavender cooler 395
Lavender flowers | lemon juice | sugar |

ice cubes | 330ml

Wellness note: Lavender cooler makes a perfect

summer Drink to refresh the taste buds. Lavender

is an aromatic herb. That relieves stress and has

calming properties.

Mint cooler 395
Fresh mint leaves | lime cordial | soda water | 330m/
Wellness note: aid digestion, stimulate senses,

excellent in very hot climate and rehydrating.

Hot ginger lemon tea 395
Fresh ginger| honey | lemon juice | turmeric | 240ml
Wellness note: Lemon ginger tea is packed with

impressive health benefits that include enhancing

the skin, improving hair condition, supporting
cardiovascular health, improving cognition,

strengthening immune system, promoting

weight loss, fighting nausea, and supporting

mental health.

oconut water* 425
land pick coconut served in the shell or served
highball frozen glass Wellness note: coconut
ater ij Ll/’élieved to help digestion, urination,
d even semen production. It has also
/ raditionally been used to treat dehydration
and is rich in vitamin and mineral.

/ Mauritian coffee .

Coffee, local vanilla rum, cream,
sugarcane syrup

Irish Coffee (coffee, Jameson whiskey,
brown sugar, heavy cream

éséciality Boffeesy 25 25




BEERS

Phoenix, Golden Lager 5%
Phoenix Fresh, Citrus Flavoured Lager 3.5%

Phoenix Blue Marlin, American Lager 6%

Phoenix Special Brew,
European Strong Lager 6.5%

Heineken Lager 5%, The Netherlands
Heineken Lager 0.0%, The Netherlands

Flying Dodo, Blonde Ale 5% 1000ml

FLAVOURED

395

395

395

395

475

425

950

MAURITIAN RUM
& PREMIUM RUM

Green Island Oak Aged

Green Island White

New Grove Silver Rum

Pink Pigeon

St Aubin Premium White

New Grove Spiced

Chamarel Spiced Vanilla
Chamarel Exotic Spices

New Grove Bourbon Cask Rum
Chamarel Premium White Rum
New Grove 5yrs

Chamarel Premium Gold

New Grove Old Tradition 10yrs
Chamarel VS 3yrs

Chamarel special edition 4yrs
New Grove Personal cask Finish

255
255
320
320
375
425
425
425
425
425
495
510
565
750
950
995

SPIRITS

VODKA
Smirnoff
Absolut
Absolut Citron
Absolut Currant
Belvedere

Grey Goose

GIN 40mi
Gilbey’s
Beefeater
Gordon

Beefeater Pink
Bombay Sapphire
Juniper Green Organic
Tanqueray 10
Hendricks
Monkey 47

The Botanist

TEQUILA 40mi

Camino Real Blanco

SCOTCH WHISKY 40mi

J&B Rare

Johnnie Walker Red Label

Black & White

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Double Black

Chivas 12yrs*

Johnnie Walker Gold Label *

Chivas 18yrs*

Johnnie Walker Blue Label*

450
520
580
580
725
795

425
520
520
590
695
695
795
850
775
775

575

675
695
750
900
1,150
1125
1,295
1,375
3,150



SPIRITS

SINGLE MALT WHISKY 40mi

Glenfiddich 12yrs

Glenfiddich 15yrs

The Glenlivet 15yrs
Glenmorangie 10yrs Highland *
The Macallan 12yrs Highland *

IRISH WHISKEY 40m

Jameson

AMERICAN WHISKEY 4omi

Jack Daniel Tennessee

COGNAC 40mi
Martel VSOP

Remy Martin VSOP
Martel XO *

Remy Martin XO *
Hennessy XO *

Remy Martin Extra *
Hennessy Paradis *
Remy Martin Louis XIII *

ARMAGNAC 40mi

Clés des Ducs XO Armagnac *

SHERRY AND PORT 4omi

Tio Pepe, Fino Extra dry
Ramos Pinto Quinta de
Ervamoira 10yrs

825
950
850
995
1,350

825

925

850
895
1,650
1,695
1,900
2,395
14,800
15,600

1,250

575

675

LIQUEUR 4omi
Malibu

Sambuca
Limoncello
Amaretto di Saronno
Bailey’s

Amarula
Drambuie
Cointreau

Grand Marnier
Fernet Branca

EAU DE VIE 40omi

Gabriel Boudier Mirabelle
Massenez Kirsch
Pomme Prisonniere

GRAPPA s0mi

Alexander Di Cru

APERITIF 40mi
Pernod

Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Martini Secco
Noilly Prat
Campari

Pimm’s

Ricard

Aperol

395
410
340
450
375
410
435
475
495
625

575
595
825

575

495
425
425
475
410
510
525
550
475



S@RE
DRINKS

Coca-Cola
Diet Coke
Sprite
Fanta
Soda
Tonic
Ginger Ale

Fruit juice 330ml

Orange | Pineapple | Passion fruit |
Tropical Mix | Peach | Mango |
Cranberry | Tomato

Water

Still 650ml

Sparkling 650ml

Iced tea 330ml

Peach | Apple | Mango | Lemon

Appletiser 275ml
Grapetiser 275ml

Freshly squeezed juices 330ml
Orange | Pineapple | Grapefruit | Watermelon

205

205

225
225

240

260

390



1 ‘j' -
All Items marked with an * are not included in the “Shanti All-Inclusive” Package
Prices are in Mauritian Rupees (MUR) and inclusive of 15% VAT

SHANTIMAURICE.COM



S20TL0%T | L'L uoisiep

SHANTIMAURICE.COM

= .



