SHANTI MAURICE

RESORT & SPA



The beverage menu is a reflection of local traditions mixed to island feeling, cosmopolite mixology, innovation and uniqueness in terms of flavor arrangements.

Our product range is entirely season inspired based on fresh and house-made ingredients only. The uniqueness of our bar philosophy is to combine the ingredients for our drinks not only with the aim to create a delightful tasteful but as well in respect to the beneficial effect of fresh ingredients on the human body.

We invite you to get on a journey of flavor concoctions that will surprise your palate.

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

& lemon ring | 120ml

Rum Based		Vodka Based	
Mai Tai White rum, dark rum, orange juice, lime juice & Orgeat syrup 115ml	495	Blue Lagoon Vodka, Blue Curacao, lemon juice, lemonade & maraschino cherry 300ml	495
Cuba Libre White rum, fresh lemon juice, Coca-Cola & lime 140ml	495	Cosmopolitan Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice & lime juice 300ml	495
Planter's Punch White rum, dark rum, orange juice, pineapple juice, grenadine syrup & orange ring 135ml	495	Whisky Based	
		Rob Roy Johnnie Walker Red Label, Martini Rosso & lemon twi	975 I
Classic Mojito	525	220ml	
White Rum, golden syrup, fresh mint leaves, fresh lime juice, lime wedges, top up with soda 90ml		Manhattan Bourbon Whiskey, Martini Rosso, Maraschino cherry	995
Daiquiri "Frozen or Classic" White rum, fresh lemon juice, sugar cane syrup	525	& Angostura Bitter 180ml	
& lime slices Option: mango, strawberry, passion fruit 90ml		Shanti Signature	
Cilantro & Pineapple Caipirissima	495	"Sweet Harvest" The Shanti Sugar Cane	
Rum, pineapple, lemon juice, basil leaves & cilantro 300ml		Season Mojito-Caipirinha" (Available July-December only. Local rum,	575
Piña Colada Coconut rum, pineapple juice, cream, coconut milk 180ml	575	sugar cane syrup, lime juice, mint leaves & sugar cane stick	
			650
Gin Based		Rum, passion fruit, <mark>curry & basil</mark> leaves, fresh lime topped up with Spr <mark>ite 150ml</mark>	
	405	Pubbles Coaldaile	
Singapore Sling Gin, cherry liquor, lime juice, soda water, lemon twist	495	Bubbles Cocktails	
& Maraschino cherry		So Fruity Champagne and frozen mango / strawberry /	895
Long Island Iced Tea Gin, Tequila, Vodka, Triple Sec, White Rum, Lime Juice & Coca-Cola 160ml	525	passionfruit / lemon 120ml	
		Pokok Fresh strawberries, elderflower extract	675
Americano Campari, Martini Rosso & orange slice 130ml	635	& sparkling wine \ 240ml	
		Healthy Mocktails	
Negroni Martini Rosso, gin, Campari & orange slice 90ml	635	Awake	425
		Fresh orange juice, carrot juice, fresh mint & ginger 240ml	12.5
Tequila Based			1
Tequila sunrise Tequila, grenadine syrup, orange juice & orange slice 150ml	635	Fraîcheur Fresh pineapple juice, watermelon juice & basil 280ml	425
Margarita Tequila, Cointreau, fresh lime juice, salt	675		

WELLNESS BEVERAGES COLLECTION

Mint cooler

mental health.

Coconut water*

Wellness note: Lemon ginger tea is packed with

the skin, improving hair condition, supporting

Hand pick coconut served in the shell or served in highball frozen glass Wellness note: coconut water is believed to help digestion, urination, and even semen production. It has also traditionally been used to treat dehydration

and is rich in vitamin and mineral.

cardiovascular health, improving cognition, strengthening immune system, promoting weight loss, fighting nausea, and supporting

impressive health benefits that include enhancing

Ayurvedic Lassi 325 Ronnefeldt teas 195 English Breakfast | Earl Grey | Vanilla | Classic | mango | strawberry | 300ml Classic Green | Darjeeling | Chamomile | Rooibos Vanilla | Red Berries | Lemon Sky | 395 Golden milk Sweet Ginger | Jasmine Tea Almond milk | turmeric | cinnamon | black pepper | honey | coconut oil | vanilla essence | 240ml Wellness note: Golden milk have antibacterial Fresh & organic herbal tea 195 and antiviral properties which may protect your Mint | Lemongrass | Thyme Cilantro | Rosemary body from infections. Their antioxidant and anti-inflammatory properties may strengthen your Immune system as well. Selection of coffees 215 Available for takeaway at Red Ginger Bar 395 Lavender cooler Espresso | Americano | Cappuccino | Latte Lavender flowers | lemon juice | sugar | ice cubes | 330ml Classic american iced coffee 340 Wellness note: Lavender cooler makes a perfect Coffee, milk, ice, sugar syrup summer Drink to refresh the taste buds. Lavender is an aromatic herb. That relieves stress and has calming properties. Affogato 340 Espresso & vanilla ice cream 395 Fresh mint leaves | lime cordial | soda water | 330ml Wellness note: aid digestion, stimulate senses, Mauritian coffee 690 excellent in very hot climate and rehydrating. Coffee, local vanilla rum, cream, sugarcane syrup Hot ginger lemon tea 395 Fresh ginger| honey | lemon juice | turmeric | 240ml

425

Speciality coffees

brown sugar, heavy cream

Irish Coffee (coffee, Jameson whiskey,

HOT

BEVERAGES

895

BEERS

Phoenix, Golden Lager 5% 395 Phoenix Fresh, Citrus Flavoured Lager 3.5% 395 Phoenix Blue Marlin, American Lager 6% 395 Phoenix Special Brew, European Strong Lager 6.5% 395 Heineken Lager 5%, The Netherlands 475 Heineken Lager 0.0%, The Netherlands 425 Flying Dodo, Blonde Ale 5% 1000ml 950

FLAVOURED MAURITIAN RUM & PREMIUM RUM

Green Island Oak Aged	255
Green Island White	255
New Grove Silver Rum	320
Pink Pigeon	320
St Aubin Premium White	375
New Grove Spiced	425
Chamarel Spiced Vanilla	425
Chamarel Exotic Spices	425
New Grove Bourbon Cask Rum	425
Chamarel Premium White Rum	425
New Grove 5yrs	495
Chamarel Premium Gold	510
New Grove Old Tradition 10yrs	565
Chamarel VS 3yrs	750
Chamarel special edition 4yrs	950
New Grove Personal cask Finish	995

SPIRITS

VODKA	
Smirnoff	450
Absolut	520
Absolut Citron	580
Absolut Currant	580
Belvedere	725
Grey Goose	795
GIN 40ml	
Gilbey's	425
Beefeater	520
Gordon	520
Beefeater Pink	590
Bombay Sapphire	695 695
Juniper Green Organic Tangueray 10	795
Hendricks	850
Monkey 47	775
The Botanist	775
TEOUILA 40ml	
Camino Real Blanco	575
SCOTCH WHISKY 40ml	
J&B Rare	675
Johnnie Walker Red Label	695
Black & White	750
Johnnie Walker Black Label	900
Johnnie Walker Double Black	1,150
Chivas 12yrs*	1,125
Johnnie Walker Gold Label *	1,295
Chivas 18yrs* Johnnie Walker Blue Label*	1,375 3,150
John Hille Walker Blue Laber	3,150

SPIRITS

SINGLE MALT WHISKY 40	ml	LIQUEUR 40ml
Glenfiddich 12yrs	825	Malibu
Glenfiddich 15yrs	950	Sambuca
The Glenlivet 15yrs	850	Limoncello
Glenmorangie 10yrs Highland *	995	Amaretto di Saronno
The Macallan 12yrs Highland *	1,350	Bailey's
		Amarula
		Drambuie
IRISH WHISKEY 40ml		Cointreau
Jameson	825	Grand Marnier
Jameson	023	Fernet Branca
/		EAU DE VIE 40ml
AMERICAN WHISKEY 40m	A STATE OF	Gabriel Boudier Mirabelle
Jack Daniel Tennessee	925	Massenez Kirsch
		Pomme Prisonnière
		Portifile Prisofililere
COGNAC 40ml		CRAPPA
Martel VSOP	850	GRAPPA 40ml
Remy Martin VSOP	895	Alexander Di Cru
Martel XO *	1,650	
Remy Martin XO *	1,695	APERITIF 40ml
Hennessy XO *	1,900	Pernod
Remy Martin Extra *	2,395	Martini Bianco
Hennessy Paradis *	14,800	Martini Rosso
Remy Martin Louis XIII *	15,600	Martini Secco
		Noilly Prat
		Campari
ARMAGNAC 40ml		Pimm's
Clés des Ducs XO Armagnac *	1,250	Ricard
cies des Ducs AO Affilagriac	1,250	Aperol
CALL CONTRACTOR		(I) Fel
CLIEDDY AND DODT		
SHERRY AND PORT 40ml		
Tio Pepe, Fino Extra dry	575	
Ramos Pinto Quinta de		
Ervamoira 10yrs	675	

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola
Diet Coke
Sprite
Fanta
Soda
Tonic
Ginger Ale

205

Fruit juice 330ml 205
Orange | Pineapple | Passion fruit |
Tropical Mix | Peach | Mango |
Cranberry | Tomato

Water
Still 650ml 225
Sparkling 650ml 225
Iced tea 330ml 240

Peach | Apple | Mango | Lemon

Appletiser 275ml 260 Grapetiser 275ml

Freshly squeezed juices 330ml 390
Orange | Pineapple | Grapefruit | Watermelon



